
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 James Roach 311 30 M 1 30-39 0:16:49.9 0:16:51.2 0:00:01.2 5:25/M

2 Jared McConahy 260 29 M 1 20-29 0:19:34.3 0:19:38.1 0:00:03.8 6:19/M

3 Matt Kite 313 47 M 1 40-49 0:19:39.6 0:19:43.8 0:00:04.2 6:20/M

4 JB Blair 332 36 M 2 30-39 0:19:50.0 0:19:54.6 0:00:04.5 6:24/M

5 Scott Miller 303 37 M 3 30-39 0:19:56.7 0:20:01.1 0:00:04.3 6:26/M

6 Kathy Wiegand 317 40 F 1 40-49 0:20:06.1 0:20:08.4 0:00:02.2 6:29/M

7 Ed Barney 210 61 M 1 60-99 0:20:40.8 0:20:44.6 0:00:03.8 6:40/M

8 Brenna Liebel 255 18 F 1 14-19 0:20:43.6 0:20:46.6 0:00:02.9 6:41/M

9 Ty Hammerstrom 236 16 M 1 14-19 0:20:49.7 0:20:53.5 0:00:03.8 6:43/M

10 Blake Bogh 211 15 M 2 14-19 0:20:55.0 0:20:57.8 0:00:02.7 6:45/M

11 Travis Ediger 295 15 M 3 14-19 0:21:01.3 0:21:04.1 0:00:02.7 6:47/M

12 Jessie Foster 234 13 M 1 9-13 0:21:13.0 0:21:15.6 0:00:02.5 6:51/M

13 Jacob Dickson 323 13 M 2 9-13 0:21:17.7 0:21:19.9 0:00:02.1 6:52/M

14 Scott Lawrence 253 47 M 2 40-49 0:21:20.7 0:21:24.3 0:00:03.6 6:53/M

15 Michael Barney 305 37 M 4 30-39 0:21:32.8 0:21:36.1 0:00:03.3 6:57/M

16 Caitlin Miller 304 35 F 1 30-39 0:21:52.6 0:21:56.8 0:00:04.2 7:03/M

17 Ryan Zimmerman 292 13 M 3 9-13 0:22:09.3 0:22:12.1 0:00:02.7 7:09/M

18 Josh Otake 269 13 M 4 9-13 0:23:02.7 0:23:06.5 0:00:03.8 7:26/M

19 Henry Tripp 282 10 M 5 9-13 0:23:05.0 0:23:08.4 0:00:03.3 7:27/M

20 Jake Bort 339 10 M 6 9-13 0:23:29.2 0:23:32.8 0:00:03.5 7:35/M

21 Scott Decker 322 39 M 5 30-39 0:23:33.5 0:23:38.4 0:00:04.8 7:36/M

22 Natasha Puzon 271 13 F 1 9-13 0:23:39.8 0:23:46.6 0:00:06.8 7:38/M

23 Greg Leffers 254 43 M 3 40-49 0:23:43.8 0:23:52.6 0:00:08.8 7:39/M

24 Judith Puzon 310 47 F 2 40-49 0:23:44.2 0:23:52.1 0:00:07.9 7:39/M

25 Shayna Reutter 316 27 F 1 20-29 0:24:04.8 0:24:11.1 0:00:06.2 7:46/M

26 Karen Fardig 230 34 F 2 30-39 0:24:08.1 0:24:13.6 0:00:05.4 7:47/M

27 Kate Dickson 325 10 F 2 9-13 0:24:08.9 0:24:11.9 0:00:02.9 7:47/M

28 Louie Kramer 249 38 M 6 30-39 0:24:14.4 0:24:19.7 0:00:05.2 7:49/M

29 Jay Edgerton 334 53 M 1 50-59 0:24:54.3 0:25:01.6 0:00:07.3 8:02/M

30 Amy Ihde 239 34 F 3 30-39 0:25:10.4 0:25:15.6 0:00:05.2 8:07/M

31 Ashley Jameson 240 33 F 4 30-39 0:25:11.0 0:25:21.5 0:00:10.5 8:07/M

32 Haley Wells 284 18 F 2 14-19 0:25:14.6 0:25:18.9 0:00:04.3 8:08/M

33 Mike Sovar 277 36 M 7 30-39 0:25:23.8 0:25:43.1 0:00:19.2 8:11/M

34 Katie Dunham 229 34 F 5 30-39 0:25:25.3 0:25:29.9 0:00:04.5 8:12/M

35 Lindsay Dahl 331 13 F 3 9-13 0:25:37.4 0:25:43.1 0:00:05.6 8:16/M

36 Kaitlyn Anderson 208 14 F 3 14-19 0:25:39.9 0:25:43.9 0:00:03.9 8:16/M

37 Samantha Michelsen 263 31 F 6 30-39 0:25:51.0 0:25:54.6 0:00:03.5 8:20/M

38 Allison Crane 225 35 F 7 30-39 0:26:04.8 0:26:11.1 0:00:06.2 8:25/M

39 Tom Underbrink 293 58 M 2 50-59 0:26:47.8 0:26:59.4 0:00:11.6 8:38/M

40 Cindy Cardenas 336 55 F 1 50-59 0:27:02.5 0:27:14.9 0:00:12.3 8:43/M

41 Bennett Tripp 281 12 M 7 9-13 0:27:09.5 0:27:13.1 0:00:03.6 8:45/M

42 Huong Delabar 228 63 F 1 60-99 0:27:10.3 0:27:20.3 0:00:09.9 8:46/M

43 Paul Fisher 307 59 M 3 50-59 0:27:19.1 0:27:32.8 0:00:13.6 8:49/M

44 Evan Hicks 238 26 M 2 20-29 0:27:33.9 0:27:58.8 0:00:24.8 8:53/M

45 Robert Dalzell 227 56 M 4 50-59 0:27:39.0 0:27:48.9 0:00:09.8 8:55/M

46 Amy Rolon 274 28 F 2 20-29 0:27:40.4 0:27:49.1 0:00:08.7 8:55/M

47 Beckett Carpenter 329 15 M 4 14-19 0:27:43.1 0:27:52.9 0:00:09.7 8:56/M
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48 Katie Bessler 308 34 F 8 30-39 0:27:48.7 0:27:55.6 0:00:06.9 8:58/M

49 Aimee McNab 261 33 F 9 30-39 0:27:48.8 0:28:00.6 0:00:11.8 8:58/M

50 Tom McNab 262 37 M 8 30-39 0:27:49.6 0:28:00.8 0:00:11.2 8:58/M

51 Owen Leahy 298 11 M 8 9-13 0:28:02.0 0:28:14.2 0:00:12.2 9:03/M

52 Michael Leahy 297 43 M 4 40-49 0:28:05.1 0:28:16.3 0:00:11.1 9:04/M

53 Alisha Yoder 290 34 F 10 30-39 0:28:20.6 0:28:35.1 0:00:14.5 9:08/M

54 Tara Cochran 222 33 F 11 30-39 0:28:20.8 0:28:35.1 0:00:14.3 9:08/M

55 Amy Olson 267 35 F 12 30-39 0:28:21.3 0:28:35.1 0:00:13.8 9:09/M

56 Julie Wierenga 288 25 F 3 20-29 0:28:23.7 0:28:37.3 0:00:13.6 9:09/M

57 Dawn Wheeler 285 53 F 2 50-59 0:28:57.8 0:29:12.6 0:00:14.8 9:20/M

58 Kristen Dickson 324 11 F 4 9-13 0:29:01.0 0:29:03.5 0:00:02.5 9:22/M

59 Jim Wierenga 287 55 M 5 50-59 0:29:09.4 0:29:21.6 0:00:12.2 9:24/M

60 Will Scharf 275 8 M 1 1- 8 0:29:14.8 0:29:17.1 0:00:02.3 9:26/M

61 Davis Molen 264 12 M 9 9-13 0:29:15.0 0:29:17.7 0:00:02.7 9:26/M

62 Michael Mactutis 258 46 M 5 40-49 0:29:23.2 0:29:36.1 0:00:12.8 9:29/M

63 Kim Hahn 235 52 F 3 50-59 0:29:47.3 0:29:57.1 0:00:09.8 9:36/M

64 Faith Kelly 244 11 F 5 9-13 0:29:49.0 0:29:54.9 0:00:05.8 9:37/M

65 Patrick Kelly 245 41 M 6 40-49 0:29:50.3 0:29:57.1 0:00:06.7 9:37/M

66 Cindy McGonagle 294 46 F 3 40-49 0:29:53.7 0:30:09.9 0:00:16.1 9:38/M

67 Molly Chang 217 40 F 4 40-49 0:30:05.0 0:30:10.9 0:00:05.8 9:42/M

68 Stephanie Berglind 315 31 F 13 30-39 0:30:05.7 0:30:16.3 0:00:10.5 9:42/M

69 Lori Crain 223 45 F 5 40-49 0:30:08.6 0:30:17.6 0:00:08.9 9:43/M

70 Paige Proctor 270 14 F 4 14-19 0:30:20.9 0:30:30.8 0:00:09.9 9:47/M

71 Brooke Carlier 330 39 F 14 30-39 0:30:23.1 0:30:29.5 0:00:06.4 9:48/M

72 Mark Millbauer 341 59 M 6 50-59 0:30:23.4 0:30:47.2 0:00:23.8 9:48/M

73 Sarah Crain 224 38 F 15 30-39 0:30:34.7 0:30:43.3 0:00:08.5 9:52/M

74 Ana Bohanick 212 27 F 4 20-29 0:30:42.9 0:31:00.5 0:00:17.5 9:54/M

75 Ron Bort 300 63 M 2 60-99 0:31:33.3 0:31:49.6 0:00:16.3 10:11/M

76 Mandy Mavia 301 36 F 16 30-39 0:32:02.3 0:32:18.3 0:00:15.9 10:20/M

77 Sara Posey 302 34 F 17 30-39 0:32:02.9 0:32:17.6 0:00:14.7 10:20/M

78 Brooklyn Jewett 319 10 F 6 9-13 0:32:05.4 0:32:22.7 0:00:17.3 10:21/M

79 Tina Jewett 318 44 F 6 40-49 0:32:05.6 0:32:22.3 0:00:16.7 10:21/M

80 Nancy Becker 320 56 F 4 50-59 0:32:20.1 0:32:28.6 0:00:08.5 10:26/M

81 Renee Qualls 273 52 F 5 50-59 0:32:36.0 0:32:57.9 0:00:21.8 10:31/M

82 James Foster 232 5 M 2 1- 8 0:33:05.5 0:33:14.1 0:00:08.5 10:40/M

83 Michael Chang 216 39 M 9 30-39 0:33:09.1 0:33:38.5 0:00:29.4 10:42/M

84 Brenda Qualls 272 50 F 6 50-59 0:33:14.6 0:33:37.6 0:00:22.9 10:43/M

85 Rembie Krattli 250 65 F 2 60-99 0:33:18.2 0:33:27.5 0:00:09.3 10:45/M

86 Jeff Beckwith 299 54 M 7 50-59 0:33:19.8 0:33:31.3 0:00:11.5 10:45/M

87 Kristin Young 291 44 F 7 40-49 0:33:38.8 0:33:52.6 0:00:13.8 10:51/M

88 Henry Bort 340 10 M 10 9-13 0:33:52.2 0:34:10.5 0:00:18.2 10:55/M

89 Emily Bort 337 36 F 18 30-39 0:33:53.3 0:34:10.5 0:00:17.1 10:56/M

90 Cameron Stratton 279 34 M 10 30-39 0:34:17.6 0:34:41.1 0:00:23.5 11:04/M

91 Booker Stratton 278 6 M 3 1- 8 0:34:17.8 0:34:41.1 0:00:23.3 11:04/M

92 Rick Meiers 333 52 M 8 50-59 0:34:24.7 0:34:34.9 0:00:10.1 11:06/M

93 Jennifer Foster 233 39 F 19 30-39 0:34:38.0 0:34:45.8 0:00:07.8 11:10/M

94 Melanie LaFleur 252 28 F 5 20-29 0:34:52.1 0:35:07.4 0:00:15.3 11:15/M

95 Hayley Kramer 248 34 F 20 30-39 0:35:09.0 0:35:24.8 0:00:15.7 11:20/M

96 Marilyn Miller 321 51 F 7 50-59 0:35:24.3 0:35:32.6 0:00:08.3 11:25/M

97 Elbert Field 296 76 M 3 60-99 0:35:42.2 0:35:49.5 0:00:07.3 11:31/M

98 Wyatt Bort 338 13 M 11 9-13 0:37:00.2 0:37:17.6 0:00:17.3 11:56/M

99 Doug Flajole 327 48 M 7 40-49 0:37:38.0 0:38:01.3 0:00:23.3 12:08/M

100 Erika Olson 328 23 F 6 20-29 0:37:39.4 0:38:01.3 0:00:21.9 12:09/M

101 Christa Boulier 213 29 F 7 20-29 0:37:48.4 0:38:12.6 0:00:24.2 12:12/M

102 Timothy Boulier 214 33 M 11 30-39 0:37:49.6 0:38:13.4 0:00:23.7 12:12/M
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103 Robert Keating 243 30 M 12 30-39 0:37:59.9 0:38:28.8 0:00:28.9 12:15/M

104 Elizabeth Keating 242 29 F 8 20-29 0:38:26.1 0:38:52.4 0:00:26.2 12:24/M

105 Shelby Crumley 226 38 F 21 30-39 0:38:37.6 0:38:52.1 0:00:14.5 12:27/M

106 Todd Wheeler 286 53 M 9 50-59 0:38:37.8 0:38:52.2 0:00:14.3 12:27/M

107 Kathryn Edgerton 335 53 F 8 50-59 0:38:38.6 0:38:58.9 0:00:20.3 12:28/M

108 Lisa Wilhelm 289 43 F 8 40-49 0:38:38.6 0:38:53.4 0:00:14.8 12:28/M

109 Nancy Opheikens 268 56 F 9 50-59 0:38:48.1 0:38:48.1 12:31/M

110 Beau Chevassus 221 29 M 3 20-29 0:41:05.1 0:41:33.3 0:00:28.1 13:15/M

111 Elizabeth Chevassus 220 29 F 9 20-29 0:41:09.0 0:41:29.9 0:00:20.9 13:16/M

112 Theresa Johnson 241 44 F 9 40-49 0:43:57.3 0:44:21.9 0:00:24.5 14:11/M

113 Shelly Moore 266 38 F 22 30-39 0:45:10.2 0:45:23.8 0:00:13.5 14:34/M

114 Isabel Moore 265 8 F 1 1- 8 0:45:10.8 0:45:24.3 0:00:13.5 14:34/M

115 Riona Mactutis 259 12 F 7 9-13 0:45:22.5 0:45:36.1 0:00:13.6 14:38/M

116 Michele Carcalean 215 40 F 10 40-49 0:47:42.8 0:47:59.6 0:00:16.8 15:23/M

117 Donna Gatlin 306 52 F 10 50-59 0:47:53.6 0:48:20.5 0:00:26.9 15:27/M

118 Diana Anderson 309 78 F 3 60-99 0:48:01.1 0:48:20.5 0:00:19.4 15:29/M

119 Lindsay Abraham 207 34 F 23 30-39 0:50:50.1 0:51:07.9 0:00:17.8 16:24/M

120 Kelly Sovar 276 34 F 24 30-39 0:50:50.6 0:51:08.1 0:00:17.5 16:24/M

121 Angela Tripp 280 42 F 11 40-49 0:50:57.4 0:51:13.2 0:00:15.7 16:26/M

122 Dede Garcia 326 47 F 12 40-49 0:50:57.5 0:51:13.3 0:00:15.7 16:26/M

123 Danielle McIntosh 314 42 F 13 40-49 0:51:01.6 0:51:22.4 0:00:20.8 16:27/M

124 Cindy Lokovsek 256 60 F 4 60-99 0:51:01.7 0:51:22.4 0:00:20.7 16:27/M

125 Deana French 312 48 F 14 40-49 0:51:02.0 0:51:22.5 0:00:20.5 16:28/M

126 Kirsten Hayley 237 47 F 15 40-49 0:51:18.7 0:51:42.6 0:00:23.9 16:33/M

127 Jennifer Mactutis 257 40 F 16 40-49 0:58:40.2 0:59:07.6 0:00:27.3 18:55/M

128 Violet Chang 219 4 F 2 1- 8 1:00:19.9 1:00:51.2 0:00:31.2 19:27/M

129 Ben Baker 209 73 M 4 60-99 1:00:21.8 1:00:52.2 0:00:30.4 19:28/M

130 Alan Klein 247 71 M 5 60-99 1:00:31.1 1:00:50.4 0:00:19.2 19:31/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Isabel Moore 265 8 62 0:45:10.8 0:45:24.3 0:00:13.5 14:34/M

2 Violet Chang 219 4 76 1:00:19.9 1:00:51.2 0:00:31.2 19:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Natasha Puzon 271 13 4 0:23:39.8 0:23:46.6 0:00:06.8 7:38/M

2 Kate Dickson 325 10 8 0:24:08.9 0:24:11.9 0:00:02.9 7:47/M

3 Lindsay Dahl 331 13 13 0:25:37.4 0:25:43.1 0:00:05.6 8:16/M

4 Kristen Dickson 324 11 27 0:29:01.0 0:29:03.5 0:00:02.5 9:22/M

5 Faith Kelly 244 11 29 0:29:49.0 0:29:54.9 0:00:05.8 9:37/M

6 Brooklyn Jewett 319 10 40 0:32:05.4 0:32:22.7 0:00:17.3 10:21/M

7 Riona Mactutis 259 12 63 0:45:22.5 0:45:36.1 0:00:13.6 14:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brenna Liebel 255 18 2 0:20:43.6 0:20:46.6 0:00:02.9 6:41/M

2 Haley Wells 284 18 11 0:25:14.6 0:25:18.9 0:00:04.3 8:08/M

3 Kaitlyn Anderson 208 14 14 0:25:39.9 0:25:43.9 0:00:03.9 8:16/M

4 Paige Proctor 270 14 34 0:30:20.9 0:30:30.8 0:00:09.9 9:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Shayna Reutter 316 27 6 0:24:04.8 0:24:11.1 0:00:06.2 7:46/M

2 Amy Rolon 274 28 19 0:27:40.4 0:27:49.1 0:00:08.7 8:55/M

Female 20 to 29

Female 8 and Under

Female 9 to 13

Female 14 to 19

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Saturday, July 25, 2015
*Overall place within gender.
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3 Julie Wierenga 288 25 25 0:28:23.7 0:28:37.3 0:00:13.6 9:09/M

4 Ana Bohanick 212 27 37 0:30:42.9 0:31:00.5 0:00:17.5 9:54/M

5 Melanie LaFleur 252 28 49 0:34:52.1 0:35:07.4 0:00:15.3 11:15/M

6 Erika Olson 328 23 52 0:37:39.4 0:38:01.3 0:00:21.9 12:09/M

7 Christa Boulier 213 29 53 0:37:48.4 0:38:12.6 0:00:24.2 12:12/M

8 Elizabeth Keating 242 29 54 0:38:26.1 0:38:52.4 0:00:26.2 12:24/M

9 Elizabeth Chevassus 220 29 59 0:41:09.0 0:41:29.9 0:00:20.9 13:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Caitlin Miller 304 35 3 0:21:52.6 0:21:56.8 0:00:04.2 7:03/M

2 Karen Fardig 230 34 7 0:24:08.1 0:24:13.6 0:00:05.4 7:47/M

3 Amy Ihde 239 34 9 0:25:10.4 0:25:15.6 0:00:05.2 8:07/M

4 Ashley Jameson 240 33 10 0:25:11.0 0:25:21.5 0:00:10.5 8:07/M

5 Katie Dunham 229 34 12 0:25:25.3 0:25:29.9 0:00:04.5 8:12/M

6 Samantha Michelsen 263 31 15 0:25:51.0 0:25:54.6 0:00:03.5 8:20/M

7 Allison Crane 225 35 16 0:26:04.8 0:26:11.1 0:00:06.2 8:25/M

8 Katie Bessler 308 34 20 0:27:48.7 0:27:55.6 0:00:06.9 8:58/M

9 Aimee McNab 261 33 21 0:27:48.8 0:28:00.6 0:00:11.8 8:58/M

10 Alisha Yoder 290 34 22 0:28:20.6 0:28:35.1 0:00:14.5 9:08/M

11 Tara Cochran 222 33 23 0:28:20.8 0:28:35.1 0:00:14.3 9:08/M

12 Amy Olson 267 35 24 0:28:21.3 0:28:35.1 0:00:13.8 9:09/M

13 Stephanie Berglind 315 31 32 0:30:05.7 0:30:16.3 0:00:10.5 9:42/M

14 Brooke Carlier 330 39 35 0:30:23.1 0:30:29.5 0:00:06.4 9:48/M

15 Sarah Crain 224 38 36 0:30:34.7 0:30:43.3 0:00:08.5 9:52/M

16 Mandy Mavia 301 36 38 0:32:02.3 0:32:18.3 0:00:15.9 10:20/M

17 Sara Posey 302 34 39 0:32:02.9 0:32:17.6 0:00:14.7 10:20/M

18 Emily Bort 337 36 47 0:33:53.3 0:34:10.5 0:00:17.1 10:56/M

19 Jennifer Foster 233 39 48 0:34:38.0 0:34:45.8 0:00:07.8 11:10/M

20 Hayley Kramer 248 34 50 0:35:09.0 0:35:24.8 0:00:15.7 11:20/M

21 Shelby Crumley 226 38 55 0:38:37.6 0:38:52.1 0:00:14.5 12:27/M

22 Shelly Moore 266 38 61 0:45:10.2 0:45:23.8 0:00:13.5 14:34/M

23 Lindsay Abraham 207 34 67 0:50:50.1 0:51:07.9 0:00:17.8 16:24/M

24 Kelly Sovar 276 34 68 0:50:50.6 0:51:08.1 0:00:17.5 16:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kathy Wiegand 317 40 1 0:20:06.1 0:20:08.4 0:00:02.2 6:29/M

2 Judith Puzon 310 47 5 0:23:44.2 0:23:52.1 0:00:07.9 7:39/M

3 Cindy McGonagle 294 46 30 0:29:53.7 0:30:09.9 0:00:16.1 9:38/M

4 Molly Chang 217 40 31 0:30:05.0 0:30:10.9 0:00:05.8 9:42/M

5 Lori Crain 223 45 33 0:30:08.6 0:30:17.6 0:00:08.9 9:43/M

6 Tina Jewett 318 44 41 0:32:05.6 0:32:22.3 0:00:16.7 10:21/M

7 Kristin Young 291 44 46 0:33:38.8 0:33:52.6 0:00:13.8 10:51/M

8 Lisa Wilhelm 289 43 57 0:38:38.6 0:38:53.4 0:00:14.8 12:28/M

9 Theresa Johnson 241 44 60 0:43:57.3 0:44:21.9 0:00:24.5 14:11/M

10 Michele Carcalean 215 40 64 0:47:42.8 0:47:59.6 0:00:16.8 15:23/M

11 Angela Tripp 280 42 69 0:50:57.4 0:51:13.2 0:00:15.7 16:26/M

12 Dede Garcia 326 47 70 0:50:57.5 0:51:13.3 0:00:15.7 16:26/M

13 Danielle McIntosh 314 42 71 0:51:01.6 0:51:22.4 0:00:20.8 16:27/M

14 Deana French 312 48 73 0:51:02.0 0:51:22.5 0:00:20.5 16:28/M

15 Kirsten Hayley 237 47 74 0:51:18.7 0:51:42.6 0:00:23.9 16:33/M

16 Jennifer Mactutis 257 40 75 0:58:40.2 0:59:07.6 0:00:27.3 18:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cindy Cardenas 336 55 17 0:27:02.5 0:27:14.9 0:00:12.3 8:43/M

2 Dawn Wheeler 285 53 26 0:28:57.8 0:29:12.6 0:00:14.8 9:20/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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3 Kim Hahn 235 52 28 0:29:47.3 0:29:57.1 0:00:09.8 9:36/M

4 Nancy Becker 320 56 42 0:32:20.1 0:32:28.6 0:00:08.5 10:26/M

5 Renee Qualls 273 52 43 0:32:36.0 0:32:57.9 0:00:21.8 10:31/M

6 Brenda Qualls 272 50 44 0:33:14.6 0:33:37.6 0:00:22.9 10:43/M

7 Marilyn Miller 321 51 51 0:35:24.3 0:35:32.6 0:00:08.3 11:25/M

8 Kathryn Edgerton 335 53 56 0:38:38.6 0:38:58.9 0:00:20.3 12:28/M

9 Nancy Opheikens 268 56 58 0:38:48.1 0:38:48.1 12:31/M

10 Donna Gatlin 306 52 65 0:47:53.6 0:48:20.5 0:00:26.9 15:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Huong Delabar 228 63 18 0:27:10.3 0:27:20.3 0:00:09.9 8:46/M

2 Rembie Krattli 250 65 45 0:33:18.2 0:33:27.5 0:00:09.3 10:45/M

3 Diana Anderson 309 78 66 0:48:01.1 0:48:20.5 0:00:19.4 15:29/M

4 Cindy Lokovsek 256 60 72 0:51:01.7 0:51:22.4 0:00:20.7 16:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Will Scharf 275 8 33 0:29:14.8 0:29:17.1 0:00:02.3 9:26/M

2 James Foster 232 5 39 0:33:05.5 0:33:14.1 0:00:08.5 10:40/M

3 Booker Stratton 278 6 44 0:34:17.8 0:34:41.1 0:00:23.3 11:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jessie Foster 234 13 10 0:21:13.0 0:21:15.6 0:00:02.5 6:51/M

2 Jacob Dickson 323 13 11 0:21:17.7 0:21:19.9 0:00:02.1 6:52/M

3 Ryan Zimmerman 292 13 14 0:22:09.3 0:22:12.1 0:00:02.7 7:09/M

4 Josh Otake 269 13 15 0:23:02.7 0:23:06.5 0:00:03.8 7:26/M

5 Henry Tripp 282 10 16 0:23:05.0 0:23:08.4 0:00:03.3 7:27/M

6 Jake Bort 339 10 17 0:23:29.2 0:23:32.8 0:00:03.5 7:35/M

7 Bennett Tripp 281 12 24 0:27:09.5 0:27:13.1 0:00:03.6 8:45/M

8 Owen Leahy 298 11 30 0:28:02.0 0:28:14.2 0:00:12.2 9:03/M

9 Davis Molen 264 12 34 0:29:15.0 0:29:17.7 0:00:02.7 9:26/M

10 Henry Bort 340 10 42 0:33:52.2 0:34:10.5 0:00:18.2 10:55/M

11 Wyatt Bort 338 13 47 0:37:00.2 0:37:17.6 0:00:17.3 11:56/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ty Hammerstrom 236 16 7 0:20:49.7 0:20:53.5 0:00:03.8 6:43/M

2 Blake Bogh 211 15 8 0:20:55.0 0:20:57.8 0:00:02.7 6:45/M

3 Travis Ediger 295 15 9 0:21:01.3 0:21:04.1 0:00:02.7 6:47/M

4 Beckett Carpenter 329 15 28 0:27:43.1 0:27:52.9 0:00:09.7 8:56/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jared McConahy 260 29 2 0:19:34.3 0:19:38.1 0:00:03.8 6:19/M

2 Evan Hicks 238 26 26 0:27:33.9 0:27:58.8 0:00:24.8 8:53/M

3 Beau Chevassus 221 29 52 0:41:05.1 0:41:33.3 0:00:28.1 13:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 James Roach 311 30 1 0:16:49.9 0:16:51.2 0:00:01.2 5:25/M

2 JB Blair 332 36 4 0:19:50.0 0:19:54.6 0:00:04.5 6:24/M

3 Scott Miller 303 37 5 0:19:56.7 0:20:01.1 0:00:04.3 6:26/M

4 Michael Barney 305 37 13 0:21:32.8 0:21:36.1 0:00:03.3 6:57/M

5 Scott Decker 322 39 18 0:23:33.5 0:23:38.4 0:00:04.8 7:36/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 9 to 13

Male 14 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Female 60 and Over

Male 8 and Under
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If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

6 Louie Kramer 249 38 20 0:24:14.4 0:24:19.7 0:00:05.2 7:49/M

7 Mike Sovar 277 36 22 0:25:23.8 0:25:43.1 0:00:19.2 8:11/M

8 Tom McNab 262 37 29 0:27:49.6 0:28:00.8 0:00:11.2 8:58/M

9 Michael Chang 216 39 40 0:33:09.1 0:33:38.5 0:00:29.4 10:42/M

10 Cameron Stratton 279 34 43 0:34:17.6 0:34:41.1 0:00:23.5 11:04/M

11 Timothy Boulier 214 33 49 0:37:49.6 0:38:13.4 0:00:23.7 12:12/M

12 Robert Keating 243 30 50 0:37:59.9 0:38:28.8 0:00:28.9 12:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Matt Kite 313 47 3 0:19:39.6 0:19:43.8 0:00:04.2 6:20/M

2 Scott Lawrence 253 47 12 0:21:20.7 0:21:24.3 0:00:03.6 6:53/M

3 Greg Leffers 254 43 19 0:23:43.8 0:23:52.6 0:00:08.8 7:39/M

4 Michael Leahy 297 43 31 0:28:05.1 0:28:16.3 0:00:11.1 9:04/M

5 Michael Mactutis 258 46 35 0:29:23.2 0:29:36.1 0:00:12.8 9:29/M

6 Patrick Kelly 245 41 36 0:29:50.3 0:29:57.1 0:00:06.7 9:37/M

7 Doug Flajole 327 48 48 0:37:38.0 0:38:01.3 0:00:23.3 12:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jay Edgerton 334 53 21 0:24:54.3 0:25:01.6 0:00:07.3 8:02/M

2 Tom Underbrink 293 58 23 0:26:47.8 0:26:59.4 0:00:11.6 8:38/M

3 Paul Fisher 307 59 25 0:27:19.1 0:27:32.8 0:00:13.6 8:49/M

4 Robert Dalzell 227 56 27 0:27:39.0 0:27:48.9 0:00:09.8 8:55/M

5 Jim Wierenga 287 55 32 0:29:09.4 0:29:21.6 0:00:12.2 9:24/M

6 Mark Millbauer 341 59 37 0:30:23.4 0:30:47.2 0:00:23.8 9:48/M

7 Jeff Beckwith 299 54 41 0:33:19.8 0:33:31.3 0:00:11.5 10:45/M

8 Rick Meiers 333 52 45 0:34:24.7 0:34:34.9 0:00:10.1 11:06/M

9 Todd Wheeler 286 53 51 0:38:37.8 0:38:52.2 0:00:14.3 12:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ed Barney 210 61 6 0:20:40.8 0:20:44.6 0:00:03.8 6:40/M

2 Ron Bort 300 63 38 0:31:33.3 0:31:49.6 0:00:16.3 10:11/M

3 Elbert Field 296 76 46 0:35:42.2 0:35:49.5 0:00:07.3 11:31/M

4 Ben Baker 209 73 53 1:00:21.8 1:00:52.2 0:00:30.4 19:28/M

5 Alan Klein 247 71 54 1:00:31.1 1:00:50.4 0:00:19.2 19:31/M

Male 60 and over

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59
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